PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: VILAS RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 47,530.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,180.05 $0.00 $ 46,180.05 $ 570,360.58 $ 47,530.05 $ 522,830.53
August $ 47,530.05 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,180.05 $ 46,180.05 $0.00 $ 570,360.58 $ 95,060.10 $ 475,300.48
September $ 47,530.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,180.05 $ 46,180.05 $ 0.00 $ 570,360.58 $142,590.15 $427,770.43
October $ 47,530.05 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,180.05 $ 46,180.05 $0.00 $ 570,360.58 $ 190,120.20 $ 380,240.38
November $ 47,530.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,180.05 $ 46,180.05 $ 0.00 $ 570,360.58 $ 237,650.25 $ 332,710.33
December $ 35,073.43 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,723.43 $ 46,180.05 -$ 12,456.62 $ 545,447.37 $272,723.68 $272,723.69
January $ 45,456.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 -$ 271.88 $43,834.14 $ 33,723.43 $10,110.71 $ 545,459.80 $ 318,179.70 $ 227,280.10
February $ 45,462.21 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,112.21 $ 43,834.14 $ 278.07 $ 545,490.74 $ 363,641.91 $ 181,848.83
March $ 45,533.84 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,183.84 $44,112.21 $71.63 $545,777.27 $ 409,175.75 $ 136,601.52
April $ 45,533.84 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 44,183.84 $ 44,183.84 $0.00 $ 545,777.27 $ 454,709.59 $91,067.68
May $ 45,533.84 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,183.84 $ 44,183.84 $ 0.00 $545,777.27 $ 500,243.43 $ 45,533.84
June $ 45,474.37 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 44,124.37 $ 44,183.84 -$ 59.47 $ 545,717.80 $ 545,717.80 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 545,717.80 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 16,200.00 $ 0.00 -$ 271.88



